
 

Chilmark - AM - Bus 1                                          Troy Vanderhoop Sr.                             
 
 
Main Roads Traveled:  
 
 State Rd – WT, South Rd, Middle Rd, State Rd – Chilmark 
 
 
Stop​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Time​ ​ Stop​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Time 
 
Leave MVRHS​ ​ ​ 7:15 
Yoga Barn                             7:25 
Shadbush Hollow                 7:27 
Blue Barque Road                7:28 
Meetinghouse Road             7:30 
Abel’s Hill Road                    7:32 
Oceanview Farm Road         7:34 
Right onto Cross Road 
Right onto Middle Road 
Henry Hough Lane                7:39 
219 Middle Road                   7:41 
Meetinghouse/Middle            7:43 
Tea Lane/Middle                    7:44 
135 Middle Road                   7:46 
Turn Around Hewingfield Way 
Turn Right onto Taborhouse Road 
Middle Line Road                  7:49 
Simon’s Rock                        7:50 
Left onto North Road 
Turtle Cove Road                  7:52 
Prospect Hill Road                7:54 
Left onto Cross Roads 
Chilmark School                    7:57   
 
 

 



 

 
Chilmark -PM - Bus 1                                        John Thurber                                       
 
Main Roads Traveled:  
 
 State Rd – WT, South Rd, Middle Rd, State Rd – Chilmark 
 
 
Leave Chilmark School                         2:55 
Left onto Cross Roads 
Turtle Cove Road 
Right onto Tabor House Road 
Simon’s Rock 
Middle Line Road 
Left onto Middle Road 
219 Middle Road 
Meetinghouse Road 
Tea Lane/Middle Road 
135 Middle Road 
Hewing Field Way 
Yoga Barn 
Shadbush Hollow 
Blue Barque Road 
Meetinghouse/South Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


